Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.98
2:12.60
2:12.69
2:13.28
2:13.53
2:13.95
2:14.13
2:14.58
2:14.60
2:14.84
2:15.11
2:15.38
2:15.59
2:15.69
2:15.90
2:16.41
2:17.31
2:17.37
2:17.62
2:18.21
2:18.53
2:18.65
2:24.71
2:25.32
2:25.49

2:25.71

nAe 40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

638
601
600
592
588
583
580
575
574
571
568
565
562
561
558
552
541
540
537
531
527
525
462
456
455

Round

m I T I T m =m™m I I IT I T

m I m I

Date

04/08/19
21/04/19
04/08/19
26/01/20
27/01119
15/03/20
06/08/17
25/05/19
30/06/18
27/05/18
06/08/17
06/01/18
06/05/18
21/04/19
06/05/18
08/04/18
11/03/18
09/04/17
12/03/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
17/12/21
09/04/16
20/03/16
03/05/15
04/04/15

ANINC A

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Scottish National Open Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
City of Bristol International Open Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Swim Wales Winters 2021

London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
London Region Summer Championships

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

Plivmncidle | omamndav | acial 4 Madiamal Aualifiae AA4A

Venue

Sheffield
Mountbatten SC
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Plymouth
Tollcross
London
Sheffield
Hengrove
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Swansea
London
Aldershot
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

[ VRS

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Ealing

Ealing

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.co.10
2:26.28
2:26.80
2:27.14
2:33.31
2:34.02
2:35.35
2:37.70
2:42.71
2:42.82
2:43.72
2:44.25
2:44.92
2:49.94
2:51.28
2:51.90
2:55.56
3:01.45

3:18.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.65
2:13.95
2:13.28
2:09.98
2:12.69
2:14.58
2:15.69
2:12.60
2:13.53
2:14.60
2:14.84
2:15.59
2:15.90
2:16.41
2:17.31
2:15.38
2:14.13
2:15.11
2:18.21
2:18.53
2:17.37
2:17.62
2:26.16
2:24.71
2:27.14
2:25.32
2:26.28
2:25.49
2:26.80
2:25.71

2:34.02

Copyriigihit 2024

447
443
440
389
383
373
357
325
324
319
316
312
285
278
275
259
234
178

WA Pts

525
583
592
638
600
575
561
601
588
574
571
562
558
552
541
565
580
568
531
527
540
537

448
462
440
456
447
455
443
453
383

I m I I T

Round

H

I T m I

-n

I I T I I I

m m I I I M

m m I I m I

I I

£9/V01 10
16/05/15
03/05/15
09/04/16
15/06/14
15/06/14
10/05/14
30/11/13
09/06/13
16/11/13
14/07/13
09/06/13
13/04/13
09/06/12
17/11/12
12/05/12
12/02/12
15/01/12
16/01/11

Date

17/12/21
15/03/20
26/01/20
04/08/19
04/08/19
25/05/19
21/04/19
21/04/19
27/01119
30/06/18
27/05/18
06/05/18
06/05/18
08/04/18
11/03/18
06/01/18
06/08/17
06/08/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
09/04/17
12/03/17

29/05/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
20/03/16
16/05/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
04/04/15
15/06/14

FIyHIoULT LEdNUE! LEVET | INAUUT Tl WUINIET £U 10
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Winters 2021

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
BSBASA County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Scottish National Open Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
City of Bristol International Open Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

riymouut
Luton

Crystal Palace
London
Crawley
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
Crawley
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Cardiff
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Aldershot

Venue

Swansea
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Tollcross
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Plymouth
London
London
Aldershot
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crawley

Ealing

Ealing

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Windsor

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.31
2:35.35
2:37.70
2:42.82
2:43.72
2:42.71
2:44.25
2:44.92
2:51.28
2:49.94
2:51.90
2:55.56
3:01.45
3:18.86

Copyright 2024

389
373
357
324
319

316
312
278
285
275
259
234

178

N

I

15/06/14
10/05/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
14/07/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
13/04/13
171112
09/06/12
12/05/12
12/02/12
15/01/12
16/01/11

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Crawley
London
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Cardiff
Crawley
London
Wycombe
Sheffield

Aldershot

Pag1e3/3

Windsor

Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



