## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:09.98	638	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.60	601	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.69	600	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.28	592	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.53	588	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.95	583	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.13	580	F	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Maxwell	1
2:14.58	575	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.60	574	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.84	571	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.11	568	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Maxwell	1
2:15.38	565	F	06/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Maxwell	1
2:15.59	562	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.69	561	F	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.90	558	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:16.41	552	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Maxwell	1
2:17.31	541	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:17.37	540	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Maxwell	1
2:17.62	537	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:18.21	531	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:18.53	527	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:18.65	525	Н	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
2:24.71	462	F	09/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Ealing	1
2:25.32	456	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Ealing	1
2:25.49	455	F	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:25.71	453	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
/right 2024	440	ш	20/05/16	Dismosth Loonday Loval 1 National Oscillar 2016	Dhomauth	Powered By SPOR	TO (OT

۷.۷۵.۱۵	<del>44</del> 0	п	2 <del>3</del> /U3/ 10	Fiyilloutii Leanuei Level i Ivationai Qualiilei 2010	Fiyinoutii		Page 2 / 3
2:26.28	447	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
2:26.80	443	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Lamg	1
					•		ı
2:27.14	440	Н	09/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Ealing	1
2:33.31	389	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:34.02	383	F	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:35.35	373	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:37.70	357	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:42.71	325		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:42.82	324	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:43.72	319	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:44.25	316		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:44.92	312	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:49.94	285		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:51.28	278	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:51.90	275	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:55.56	259	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Windsor	1
3:01.45	234	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
3:18.86	178	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.65	525	Н	17/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
2:13.95	583	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.28	592	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.98	638	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.69	600	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.58	575	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.69	561	F	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.60	601	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.53	588	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.60	574	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.84	571	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.59	562	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:15.90	558	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:16.41	552	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Maxwell	1
2:17.31	541	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:15.38	565	F	06/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Maxwell	1
2:14.13	580	F	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Maxwell	1
2:15.11	568	Н	06/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Maxwell	1
2:18.21	531	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:18.53	527	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:17.37	540	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Maxwell	1
2:17.62	537	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Maxwell	1
2:26.16	448	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth		1
2:24.71	462	F	09/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Ealing	1
2:27.14	440	Н	09/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Ealing	1
2:25.32	456	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Ealing	1
2:26.28	447	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
2:25.49	455	F	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:26.80	443	Н	03/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace		1
2:25.71	453	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
2:34.02	383	F	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1

							D 0/0
2:33.31	389	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	Page 3 / 3 1
2:35.35	373	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:37.70	357	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:42.82	324	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:43.72	319	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:42.71	325		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:44.25	316		09/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:44.92	312	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
2:51.28	278	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:49.94	285		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Windsor	1
2:51.90	275	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:55.56	259	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Windsor	1
3:01.45	234	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Windsor	1
3:18.86	178	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS